The sample is fed at a controlled rate to create a falling
stream through which a bucket equal to the required
percentage to be retained is rotated. Buckets of various sizes
can be fitted to vary the percentage captured and multiple
buckets can be fitted to capture more than one sample. The
remainder of the feed passes through to a removable residue
container or can be conveyed away as waste. These units
operate in accordance with internationally recognised

residue to pass to reject
Essa Australia Limited, PO Box 362, Belmont, WA 6984 AUSTRALIA
phone +61 8 9475 3000   fax +61 8 9477 3544   email mail@essa.com.au
1/1
Feeder hopper
capacity
Model number Saved sample
bucket/s
Nominal overall
dimensions (mm)
Approx.
Mass (kg)
Single phase
power required
10 litre RSDR010 Standard bucket  700W x 1400 x 1150H 260 4 amp
20 litre RSDR020 Options: 5%, 10%,  700W x 1400 x 1400H 263 4 amp
30 litre RSDR030 15%, 20%  700W x 1400 x 1440H 265 4 amp
40 litre RSDR040 up to 4 can be 700W x 1400 x 1550H 270 4 amp
50 litre RSDR050 fitted and must be 700W x 1400 x 1600H 275 4 amp
60 litre RSDR060 ordered separately 730W x 1050 x 1450H 280 4 amp
Feed hopper
Electromagnetic
variable rate
vibratory feeder